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Questions

Which saint was burnt at stake in 1431 as a heretic?

From which people France got its name?

When did Joseph Stalin, Franklin D Roosevelt and Winston Churchill met in Iran and agreed
in Principle to form united nations?

When Switzerland declared as neutral state?

Which name appears on Switzerland's postal stamps?

Which are the two houses of Swiss Parliament?

Which reformer died in Geneva in 15647?

Which of the following countries does not have a border with Switzerland?

How many cantons are in Switzerland?

To which year Switzerland dates its independence?

Answers Choice

A. Bruno

B. John wyclif
C. Joan of arc
D. john calvin

A. Normans&nbsp;
B. Vikings

C. Danes&nbsp;

. Franks

. October 1943

. August 1942

. September 1944
November 1941

1271
1471
1948
1515

Switzerland

. helvetia

. Swiss republic

. Swiss federation
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A. House of lords and house of
commons

B. Council of states and national
council

C. Senate and house of commons
D. Senate and house of
Representatives&nbsp;

. Martin luther
. Ulrich zwingli
John calvin
john knox

Belgium
France
germany
italy

14
22
24
26

1815
1848
1291
1945
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