

## General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which saint was burnt at stake in 1431 as a heretic?	A. Bruno B. John wyclif C. Joan of arc D. john calvin
2	From which people France got its name?	A. Normans  B. Vikings C. Danes  D. Franks
3	When did Joseph Stalin, Franklin D Roosevelt and Winston Churchill met in Iran and agreed in Principle to form united nations?	A. October 1943 B. August 1942 C. September 1944 D. November 1941
4	When Switzerland declared as neutral state?	A. 1271 B. 1471 C. 1948 D. 1515
5	Which name appears on Switzerland's postal stamps?	A. Switzerland B. helvetia C. Swiss republic D. Swiss federation
6	Which are the two houses of Swiss Parliament?	A. House of lords and house of commons B. Council of states and national council C. Senate and house of commons D. Senate and house of Representatives
7	Which reformer died in Geneva in 1564?	A. Martin luther B. Ulrich zwingli C. John calvin D. john knox
8	Which of the following countries does not have a border with Switzerland?	A. Belgium B. France C. germany D. italy
9	How many cantons are in Switzerland?	A. 14 B. 22 C. 24 D. 26
10	To which year Switzerland dates its independence?	A. 1815 B. 1848 C. 1291 D. 1945